
To send a postage‐free, snail mail letter to any senator, use the following address:   
 
Name of Senator  
The Senate of Canada  
Ottawa, Ontario  
Canada  
K1A 0A4 
 
Ontario 

Name  Party Direct Phone  Email 
Ataullahjan, Salma Conservative 1-613-947-5906 salma.ataullahjan@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Beyak, Lynn Conservative 1-613-996-8680 lynn.beyak@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Black, Robert ISG 1-613-943-3416 robert.black@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Boehm, Peter ISG 1-613-943-8226 peter.boehm@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Boniface, Gwen ISG 1-613-995-9193 gwen.boniface@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Dean, Tony ISG 1-613-996-2312 tony.dean@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Eaton, Nicole Conservative 1-613-947-4047 nicole.eaton@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Frum, Linda Conservative 1-613-992-0310 linda.frum@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Harder, Peter ISG 1-613-995-0222 peter.harder@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Lankin, Frances ISG 1-613-995-2795 frances.lankin@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Marwah, Sabi ISG 1-613-947-6809 sabi.marwah@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Moncion, Lucie ISG 1-613-996-2224 lucie.moncion@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Moodie, Rosemary ISG 1-613-947-7237 rosemary.moodie@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Munson, Jim Liberal 1-613-947-2504 jim.munson@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Ngo, Thanh Conservative 1-613-943-1599 thanhhai.ngo@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Oh, Victor Conservative 1-613-943-1880 senator.oh@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Omidvar, Ratna ISG 1-613-943-4330 ratna.omidvar@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Pate, Kim ISG 1-613-995-9220 kim.pate@sen.parl.gc.ca 
Wetston, Howard ISG 1-613-995-9197 howard.wetston@sen.parl.gc.ca 
White, Vernon Conservative 1-613-996-7602 senatorwhite@sen.parl.gc.ca 

 
 
ISG = Independent Senators Group 


